



BEAR BACKER CLUB

What is the Bear Backer Club?

The Bear Backer Club is Southwest Mississippi Community College's athletic and marching band support fund. Through the efforts of the Bear Backer Club more than 200 men and women SMCC athletes compete in seven intercollegiate athletic programs on conference and regional levels and over 100 students perform in the Bands, and Cheer groups.

What are the goals of the Bear Backer Club?

The Bear Backer Club raises funds to help our athletes and marching band participate in additional projects above and beyond their current budgets. As federal and state funds have continually been reduced, the money raised through the help of our alumni and friends has become more necessary than ever.

Who can join?

Bear Backer membership is open to anyone interested in supporting SMCC athletics and the SMCC marching band.

All-Sport passes are good for all Southwest Mississippi Community College home sporting events.

BEAR BACKER MEMBERSHIP	Members can designate their support to a	
LEVELS	designated sport, band or the general athletic fund.	
CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION \$2,500 + Donation- 8 All-Sport passes, VIP parking at all home football games and a \$50 voucher in the SMCC Gift Shop/Bookstore. GRIZZLY DIVISION \$1,000 Donation-8 All-Sport passes and VIP parking at all home football games. CARDINAL DIVISION \$500 Donation-6 All-Sport passes BEAR SPIRIT DIVISION \$250 Donation- 4 All-Sport passes BEAR PRIDE DIVISION \$150 Donation-2 All-Sport passes	General Athletic Fund Football Men's Basketball Women's Basketball Tennis Baseball Softball Men's Soccer Women's Soccer Marching Band Redline Dancers Cheerleaders	

Please make checks payable to SMCC Foundation, Inc.-Bear Backer Club and mail to: SMCC Foundation, Inc., 1156 College Drive, Summit, MS 39666.

Name:		Amount:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:

Southwest Mississippi Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, sex, religion, or disability in its programs, activities or employment practices. The following persons have been designated to handle inquiries and grievances regarding the non-discrimination policies: Mrs. Rhonda Gibson, Director of Disability Support Services, SMCC, 601-276-3885, Kenna Hall 129; Dr. Brent Gregory, Vice-President for Student Affairs and Title IX Coordinator, 601-276-3717, SMCC, 1156 College Drive, Summit, MS 39666.